
Jason Perez D;4-3

J. Perez M;15-6

T. Mies D;8-1

H. Price F;5:58

T. Mies M;13-2

C. Regalado M;12-2

J. Perez F;3:17

J. Perez M;8-0

A. Cole F;1:16

C. Regalado M;11-2

A. Jesse F;FOR

J. Jones F;3:05

T. Mies F;1:13

J. Seaton F;3:28

H. Price M;10-0
Hunter Price (HOLTON) JR [26-3]

Nathan Lamb (ROSEHILL) FR [13-9]

Justus Seaton (BONNERSP) JR [20-7]

Ryan Brocker (PAOLA) SO [7-4]

Tyler Mies (ANDALE) SO [31-3]

Austin Ashley (ROYALVLY) SO [18-10]

Jeremiah Jones (PITTSBUR) JR [24-13]

Dalton Tavis (TONGIE) FR [31-12]

Zak Hensley (STJAMES) FR [36-6]

Arthur Jesse (INDEPEND) FR [17-17]

Simon Munoz (HAYDEN) JR [30-5]

Cesar Regalado (PRATT) SO [27-11]

Adam Cole (CHANUTE) FR [36-4]

Donte Boose (SUMNER) SO [24-8]

Jason Perez (ULYSSES) SR [28-5]

Derek Mead (CONCORDI) SR [33-8]

Cesar Regalado D;2-0

A. Cole F;0:33

H. Price T;19-2;4:50

J. Jones D;5-3

Cesar Regalado (PRATT)

C. Regalado D;6-3

Adam Cole F;2:46
J. Jones

A. Cole
D. Mead D;3-2

J. Jones D;7-6

A. Ashley M;9-0

A. Cole F;3:32
R. Brocker D;8-5

Adam Cole (CHANUTE)

A. Ashley F;DQ

Arthur Jesse (INDEPEND)

S. Munoz F;3:54

Jeremiah Jones (PITTSBUR)

D. Mead D;7-3

Justus Seaton (BONNERSP)
Derek Mead (CONCORDI)

Donte Boose (SUMNER)

Simon Munoz (HAYDEN)

Zak Hensley (STJAMES)

Dalton Tavis (TONGIE)

Austin Ashley (ROYALVLY)

Ryan Brocker (PAOLA)

Nathan Lamb (ROSEHILL)
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Third Place

Fifth Place

229

230

231

232

125

126

127

128 370

287

288

340

339

369

Champion

Loser of 16

Loser of 15

Loser of 13

Loser of 14

Loser of 11

Loser of 12

Loser of 9

Loser of 10
Loser of 124

123Loser of

122Loser of

121Loser of

285Loser of

286Loser of

339Loser of

340Loser of

Hunter Price (HOLTON)
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